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7230R – appears to 
have all the options 
that the factory can 
put on a tractor.
Look who is reading 
the data

JD 1790 has all the options to count every 
seed & help make them productive.

Handle the older teenager 
cows w/a Filson.

Want to change a good harvest to excellent, 
have a JD 625 header in the crop.

Flies are not half as bad if -U- run this 
spreader cold weather.

Harvesting bliss right here & there 
is going to be 2 of them.

Just in case there’s a speed bump 
that needs to be moved.
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E.B.Harris, 6:15am–9:59pm....office (252) 257-2140 
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TRACTORS, COMBINE, TRUCKS
John Deere 7230R MFWD, SN-HJD100729, 
powered by 230 hp 6-cyl. diesel, IVT transmission, 
differential lock, 540 & 1000 pto (small factory 
only option), (5) sets dual remote hydraulic 
outlets w/power beyond, cab, 48070R34 
front tires, 48080R50 dual rear tires, 4034 hrs., 
quick hitch, power mirrors, extra safety lights, 
activations- Auto time, section control, Tractor/
implement, row sensors, infield data sharing, 
automation, - active thru 4-26.
John Deere 6430, 4x4, SN-HECH737087, 
powered by 115 hp, 4-cyl. diesel, power quad 
transmission w/left hand reverse, differential lock, 
540 & 1000 pto, (3) sets dual remote hydraulic 
outlets, cab, 3085R28 front tires, 46085R38 rear 
tires, 2806 hrs.
John Deere 3155, 4x4, SN—U628226, powered 
by 105 hp 6-cyl. diesel, standard transmission, 
differential lock, 540 & 1000 shift-on-the-go pto, 
(3) sets dual remote hydraulic outlets, cab, 13.6-
28 front tires, 18.4-38 rear tires, 8022 hrs.
John Deere 5415, SN-P143726, powered by 75 
hp, 4-cyl. diesel, standard transmission w/power 
reverser, 540 pto, (3) sets dual remote hydraulic 
outlets, 11L-15 front tires, 16.9-30 rear tires, 4232 hrs.
Massey Ferguson 35, 3-cyl. diesel, 3-speed w/
hi-low & multi-power, ps, 540 pto, bought new to 
farm in 1964.
John Deere S660 combine, SN-CC0747078, 
Hillco sidehill leveling system, 520/85R38 duals, 
480/70R30, Maurer bin extension, 2619 engine 
hrs., 1775 separator hrs., shed kept.
John Deere 9500 side hill combine, 6578 engine 
hrs., 4295 separator hrs.
John Deere 608C 8-row, 30” corn head, SN 
XEB070983, hyd. plates, gathering chain, 
brushes/stalk choppers.
John Deere 625 Hydra-Flex grain head, single 
point hook, full finger auger, SN-PC0745399.
John Deere 915 grain head.
John Deere 6-row, 30” corn head.
AC 4-row corn head, not used in several years.
(2) EZ Trail 680 header carts.
2012 Freightliner Coscandia, DD15 Detroit, 
10-speed, 5th wheel, live tandem, w/sleeper, rear 
end capacity 44,000, aluminum headboard w/APU 
ac unit, 713K miles, 300K miles on new engine.
2004 Freightliner, Cat C7 engine, w/New 
Leader spreader body w/Ag Leader GPS system, 
computer, all work great, 385/65/R225 front tires, 
48x25.00 rear tires.
1990 Ford L8000, 10-wheeler, Cummins 6-cyl. 
diesel, 10-speed, air brakes, 11R22.5 Budds, 22’ 
dump body, 5’ sides, Hendrickson suspension, 
653,496 miles.
(2) 1992 GMC Topkick, Cat 6 diesel, 6-speed, 
11R22.5 Budds, w/Chandler 16’ spreader body, 
dual spinner, 32” chain, 184,00 miles, 265,017 miles.
1980 GMC 7000, 8.2 Detroit diesel, 5-speed, 
11R22.5 Budds, Godwin 18’ contractor’s dump, 
tandem, 155,000+ miles.
1976 Chevrolet C60, 8-cyl. 350 gas, 4-speed 
w/2-speed, west coast mirrors, 9.00-20 Budds, 14’ 
flatbed, rear trailer hitch, 58,438 miles showing.
1975 Ford F600, 330CI 8-cyl. , 5-speed w/2-
speed, 9.00-20 Budds, single 15’ dump body w/4’ 
grain sides, 53,779 miles, bought new to farm.

1990 Chevrolet 2500 service truck, 4x4, 8-cyl. 350 
gas, automatic, Alltac service body, 212,000 miles.
2013 Toyota Camary, 183K miles, bought new 
by this family, it was Mrs. Hardy’s dads.

TILLAGE & 
PLANTNG EQUIPMENT
John Deere 230, 64-blade wing fold disc,
9” spacing, trail-type.
Bush Hog Mdl. 146 offset disc, 13’, 31-blade, 10 
½” spacing, trail-type, needs carrier axle repair.
Taylor-Way 12, 36-blade disc, 9” spacing front, 7 
½” spacing rear.
Taylor 7’ offset disc, 9” spacing, pull type.
John Deere E1710A, 11’, 16-disc, 
9” spacing, pull type.
John Deere 8’ offset disc, 10” spacing, (looks like 
425) these are getting hard to find.
Long 5’ disc, 3-pt.
Brillion 13’ culti-packer, pull type.
John Deere 980, 25-shank spring field 
cultivator, pull type.
Farnous Ohio 9’ double roller culti-packer, pull type.
8-shank, 2-bar chisel plow, 3-pt.
Hesston 2540, disc chisel, 9-shank, 
10’ 6” wide, pin hitch.
Krause 7-shank chisel plow, shank moved 
to rear for root rake, 3-pt.
John Deere M 1001 subsoiler, 1-shank, 
3-pt., like new.
(2) 3-bottom plow, 3-pt. (1) JD, (1) Ferguson.
Ferguson 2-bottom plow, 3-pt.
John Deere 1790 planter, 12/24, 30/15”, no till, 
pneumatic down press hyd. row markers, cast iron 
closing wheels, Keton seed firmers w/in furrow 
liquid system w/700 gal. tank, will have new 
coulters for front 12-rows, section control w/4-row 
cut offs, ground driven, 2-pt. hitch.
John Deere FB 137B grain drill, mechanical lift, 
pull type, ideal for food plots.

SPRAYERS & APPLICATORS
Tyler 6-ton stainless steel fertilizer tender, 
powered by a Kohler engine, on tandem axle 
trailer w/cover, 14.5 tires.
(2) 1000 gal. aluminum nurse tanks on tandem 
axle carrier, chemical inductor, B&S pump, spring 
ride 15” tires, pin hitch.
500 gal. nurse tank on single axle carrier, 
15” tires, B & S pump, 15” tires.
(2) Hardee 200 gal. poly type sprayers, 28’ boom.
Demco sprayer w/poly tank, folding 
booms, 3-pt., nice.
ACC Roto Mold 100 gal. sprayer, 3-pt., set up 
to spray livestock or fence rows.
Reddick 300 gal. oval front mount tank.
Lely 1500 spin spreader, 540 pto, 3-pt.
Southern 180 spin spreader, 3-pt.
Southern spreader, 3-pt.
Various pto pumps.

HAY, GRAIN, LIVESTOCK 
EQUIPMENT & TRAILERS
Butler 8000 bu. bin w/bin unloader & fan, 8” auger.
Read 7000 bu. bin - w/sweeps & under 
floor, 8” auger.
Read 5000 bu. bin – w/sweeps & under 
floor, 8” auger.
Super B 250 energy miser continuous flow dryer, 

1 ph, 547 hrs.
20x35 wooden shelter to cover dryer, nice.
Brock Super Air pneumatic system w/piping for 
(4) bins & air lock @ dryer, 3-ph.
Hog Slat 2500 bu. hopper bottom tank 
used as wet tank.
Hutchinson 30’, 8” electric auger from 
wet tank to dryer.
(2) Hutchinson 8” truck upright augers, 1-ph.
(2) Brock fan & transit, 1-ph.
Parker 250 grain cart, 1000 pto, pin hitch.
Brock approx. 5-ton feed bin.
Approx. 4-ton feed bin @ dairy barn.
Maywrath 8”x50’ grain auger, 540 pto.
2022 Brandt 1060 HP grain auger, hyd. lift, swing 
away hopper, 540 pto, looks new.
John Deere 330 round baler, 540 pto, 
bought new to farm.
New Holland 310 square baler, 540 pto, twine tie.
New Holland 254, 2-basket tedder, 540 pto, 3-pt.
New Holland 350 grinder mixer 
(not used in a while).
Filson cattle squeeze chute, automatic headgate.
8’x8’ flatbed single axle trailer, 2” ball, 
14.5 tires, w/mounted tool boxes & 100 gal. 
fuel tank w/electric pump.
40’ semi-trailer, tandem axle, 10.00-20 Spokes, 
needs floor, make a good bridge.
5½’x10’ heavy duty tandem axle trailer. 14.5 tires, 
30” ramps, pin hitch.
14’x7’ plant trailer, 5-tier, single axle, 
15” tires, pin hitch.
16’ flat w/5’ dove x8’ equipment trailer, tandem 
axle, pintle hitch, 8.25-15 Spokes, air brakes.
8’x16’ steel flatbed trailer w/tie down loops, 
tandem axle, ball hitch, covered fenders, spoke 
wheels, dove tail.
8’x20’ flatbed trailer, tandem axle, all steel, 16” tires.
6’x12’ single axle trailer, 2” ball, w/let down 
tailgate ramp.
18’x6½’ gooseneck flat bed trailer, tandem axle, 
14.5 tires, w/ramp.
16’x 6½’ flatbed, tandem axle,. 14.5 tires, pin 
hitch, shop made.

EQUIPMENT
BBI litter spreader, 18’, 32” chain, dual spinners, 
540 pto, tandem axle walking beam, hi-flotation 
tires, pull type, shed kept.
Lewis Poultry Housekeeper DB2 cruster, 
540 pto, shed kept.
Soilmover 50P hyd. dirt pan, 5 yd., pin hitch.
Bush Hog 315 rotary cutter 15’, 540 pto, stump 
jumpers, pull type.
Hardee LR40160 long arm mower, 5’ deck, 
540 pto, joy stick control, 3-pt.
Kewanee 7’ road blade, 3-pt.
Bush Hog 6’ rotary cutter, 3-pt.
John Deere 5’ rotary cutter, 540 pto, 3-pt.
York 8’ yard rake, 3-pt.
6’ box blade, 3-pt.
6½’ grapple bucket, skid steer hook up.
5½’ root/rock bucket, skid steer hook up.
5½’ litter bucket, needs bottom, skid steer hook up.
5’ dirt bucket, skid steer hook up.
3-pt. hyd. wood splitter.
Bush Hog hole digger, 3-pt.
4x7 forklift platform
Gunie man lift, 4x4, propane gas, lift controls 

need repair, carburetor need cleaning.
Dayton 2-ton electric chain hoist.
Front mount boom .
Front mount tank bracket, fits NH 6030.
Carolina Greenhouse aluminum 
mower boom frame.
(5) Burley tobacco trailers to hang burley tobacco 
on, single axle, 14.5 tires.
(6) 5’x10’ tobacco trailers, DeCloet style.
Shop made tobacco baler w/scales, 3-pt., runs on 
tractor hydraulics, needs work
(2) Taylor tandem axle peanut trailers.
Winco 35KW pto generator on trailer, 540 pto.
Ditch Witch Mdl. 20 trencher, not run in a while.
16’ ice cream truck body (dry storage).
100 gal. square fuel tank, electric pump.
Steel post, 8’, 6” I-beam.
(7) sections scaffolding.
(5) 7’ aluminum walk boards.
’99 Honda 300 4-wheeler, manual shift.
100,000 sawed & split tobacco sticks.
14.5 tires, new, mounted on rims.

GPS
John Deere StarFire 6000 receiver SF2.
(2) John Deere StarFire 7000 receiver SF2.
John Deere Gen 5 display.
John Deere extended monitors.

AUCTIONEER’S NOTE
Rick & his son have decided to have a 

complete dispersal of their row crop-grain 
equipment. Be Here Sale Day for well 

maintained equipment – most has been 
shed kept & in good condition unless 

otherwise noted. Also several neighbors 
have added equipment as well.

For more info call 
Rick Hardy 336-366-0781 or 

Sterling Hardy 336-661-5690

Bid in person or online @bidebharris.com

Terms & Conditions: All purchases must be paid for sale day. All property sells as 
is where is with all faults, with absolutely no warranties implied or expressed in any 
way. All Serial Numbers, mileage & hrs. unverified. All info printed in brochure is 
believed to be correct but not guaranteed. The auction company reserves the right to 
offer property in separate sales, combinations thereof or as a whole. Announcements 
made day of sale take precedence over printed material.

Sales Tax Info – We are now required to charge 
NC Sales Tax at our sales. If we do not have a 
completed sales tax exempt on file, you will be 
charged NC Sales Tax.

6430 at the front of performance.
Dryer, wet tank, bins set up like this lets 

-U- hit the best markets.

 This MF 35 brought new to farm in 1964. JD 5415 – watcha goanna do now?

Been waiting for something to happen – 
make it happen it w/a 3155.

When the company asks for a 
short turn over, this cruster will 

help pay check be bigger.

 So been looking a litter spreader 
like new – here it is.

 I’ve been told it’s mighty hard to tell from 
a brand new one – Brandt 1060 HP.

Let the trucks sit on solid ground 
& this grain cart will almost float 

across the field.

If your ice tea has been spilling out 
of the cup on the side of the hill, this 

JD S660 Hilco changes that.



TRACTORS, COMBINE, TRUCKS
John Deere 7230R MFWD, SN-HJD100729, 
powered by 230 hp 6-cyl. diesel, IVT transmission, 
differential lock, 540 & 1000 pto (small factory 
only option), (5) sets dual remote hydraulic 
outlets w/power beyond, cab, 48070R34 
front tires, 48080R50 dual rear tires, 4034 hrs., 
quick hitch, power mirrors, extra safety lights, 
activations- Auto time, section control, Tractor/
implement, row sensors, infield data sharing, 
automation, - active thru 4-26.
John Deere 6430, 4x4, SN-HECH737087, 
powered by 115 hp, 4-cyl. diesel, power quad 
transmission w/left hand reverse, differential lock, 
540 & 1000 pto, (3) sets dual remote hydraulic 
outlets, cab, 3085R28 front tires, 46085R38 rear 
tires, 2806 hrs.
John Deere 3155, 4x4, SN—U628226, powered 
by 105 hp 6-cyl. diesel, standard transmission, 
differential lock, 540 & 1000 shift-on-the-go pto, 
(3) sets dual remote hydraulic outlets, cab, 13.6-
28 front tires, 18.4-38 rear tires, 8022 hrs.
John Deere 5415, SN-P143726, powered by 75 
hp, 4-cyl. diesel, standard transmission w/power 
reverser, 540 pto, (3) sets dual remote hydraulic 
outlets, 11L-15 front tires, 16.9-30 rear tires, 4232 hrs.
Massey Ferguson 35, 3-cyl. diesel, 3-speed w/
hi-low & multi-power, ps, 540 pto, bought new to 
farm in 1964.
John Deere S660 combine, SN-CC0747078, 
Hillco sidehill leveling system, 520/85R38 duals, 
480/70R30, Maurer bin extension, 2619 engine 
hrs., 1775 separator hrs., shed kept.
John Deere 9500 side hill combine, 6578 engine 
hrs., 4295 separator hrs.
John Deere 608C 8-row, 30” corn head, SN 
XEB070983, hyd. plates, gathering chain, 
brushes/stalk choppers.
John Deere 625 Hydra-Flex grain head, single 
point hook, full finger auger, SN-PC0745399.
John Deere 915 grain head.
John Deere 6-row, 30” corn head.
AC 4-row corn head, not used in several years.
(2) EZ Trail 680 header carts.
2012 Freightliner Coscandia, DD15 Detroit, 
10-speed, 5th wheel, live tandem, w/sleeper, rear 
end capacity 44,000, aluminum headboard w/APU 
ac unit, 713K miles, 300K miles on new engine.
2004 Freightliner, Cat C7 engine, w/New 
Leader spreader body w/Ag Leader GPS system, 
computer, all work great, 385/65/R225 front tires, 
48x25.00 rear tires.
1990 Ford L8000, 10-wheeler, Cummins 6-cyl. 
diesel, 10-speed, air brakes, 11R22.5 Budds, 22’ 
dump body, 5’ sides, Hendrickson suspension, 
653,496 miles.
(2) 1992 GMC Topkick, Cat 6 diesel, 6-speed, 
11R22.5 Budds, w/Chandler 16’ spreader body, 
dual spinner, 32” chain, 184,00 miles, 265,017 miles.
1980 GMC 7000, 8.2 Detroit diesel, 5-speed, 
11R22.5 Budds, Godwin 18’ contractor’s dump, 
tandem, 155,000+ miles.
1976 Chevrolet C60, 8-cyl. 350 gas, 4-speed 
w/2-speed, west coast mirrors, 9.00-20 Budds, 14’ 
flatbed, rear trailer hitch, 58,438 miles showing.
1975 Ford F600, 330CI 8-cyl. , 5-speed w/2-
speed, 9.00-20 Budds, single 15’ dump body w/4’ 
grain sides, 53,779 miles, bought new to farm.

1990 Chevrolet 2500 service truck, 4x4, 8-cyl. 350 
gas, automatic, Alltac service body, 212,000 miles.
2013 Toyota Camary, 183K miles, bought new 
by this family, it was Mrs. Hardy’s dads.

TILLAGE & 
PLANTNG EQUIPMENT
John Deere 230, 64-blade wing fold disc,
9” spacing, trail-type.
Bush Hog Mdl. 146 offset disc, 13’, 31-blade, 10 
½” spacing, trail-type, needs carrier axle repair.
Taylor-Way 12, 36-blade disc, 9” spacing front, 7 
½” spacing rear.
Taylor 7’ offset disc, 9” spacing, pull type.
John Deere E1710A, 11’, 16-disc, 
9” spacing, pull type.
John Deere 8’ offset disc, 10” spacing, (looks like 
425) these are getting hard to find.
Long 5’ disc, 3-pt.
Brillion 13’ culti-packer, pull type.
John Deere 980, 25-shank spring field 
cultivator, pull type.
Farnous Ohio 9’ double roller culti-packer, pull type.
8-shank, 2-bar chisel plow, 3-pt.
Hesston 2540, disc chisel, 9-shank, 
10’ 6” wide, pin hitch.
Krause 7-shank chisel plow, shank moved 
to rear for root rake, 3-pt.
John Deere M 1001 subsoiler, 1-shank, 
3-pt., like new.
(2) 3-bottom plow, 3-pt. (1) JD, (1) Ferguson.
Ferguson 2-bottom plow, 3-pt.
John Deere 1790 planter, 12/24, 30/15”, no till, 
pneumatic down press hyd. row markers, cast iron 
closing wheels, Keton seed firmers w/in furrow 
liquid system w/700 gal. tank, will have new 
coulters for front 12-rows, section control w/4-row 
cut offs, ground driven, 2-pt. hitch.
John Deere FB 137B grain drill, mechanical lift, 
pull type, ideal for food plots.

SPRAYERS & APPLICATORS
Tyler 6-ton stainless steel fertilizer tender, 
powered by a Kohler engine, on tandem axle 
trailer w/cover, 14.5 tires.
(2) 1000 gal. aluminum nurse tanks on tandem 
axle carrier, chemical inductor, B&S pump, spring 
ride 15” tires, pin hitch.
500 gal. nurse tank on single axle carrier, 
15” tires, B & S pump, 15” tires.
(2) Hardee 200 gal. poly type sprayers, 28’ boom.
Demco sprayer w/poly tank, folding 
booms, 3-pt., nice.
ACC Roto Mold 100 gal. sprayer, 3-pt., set up 
to spray livestock or fence rows.
Reddick 300 gal. oval front mount tank.
Lely 1500 spin spreader, 540 pto, 3-pt.
Southern 180 spin spreader, 3-pt.
Southern spreader, 3-pt.
Various pto pumps.

HAY, GRAIN, LIVESTOCK 
EQUIPMENT & TRAILERS
Butler 8000 bu. bin w/bin unloader & fan, 8” auger.
Read 7000 bu. bin - w/sweeps & under 
floor, 8” auger.
Read 5000 bu. bin – w/sweeps & under 
floor, 8” auger.
Super B 250 energy miser continuous flow dryer, 

1 ph, 547 hrs.
20x35 wooden shelter to cover dryer, nice.
Brock Super Air pneumatic system w/piping for 
(4) bins & air lock @ dryer, 3-ph.
Hog Slat 2500 bu. hopper bottom tank 
used as wet tank.
Hutchinson 30’, 8” electric auger from 
wet tank to dryer.
(2) Hutchinson 8” truck upright augers, 1-ph.
(2) Brock fan & transit, 1-ph.
Parker 250 grain cart, 1000 pto, pin hitch.
Brock approx. 5-ton feed bin.
Approx. 4-ton feed bin @ dairy barn.
Maywrath 8”x50’ grain auger, 540 pto.
2022 Brandt 1060 HP grain auger, hyd. lift, swing 
away hopper, 540 pto, looks new.
John Deere 330 round baler, 540 pto, 
bought new to farm.
New Holland 310 square baler, 540 pto, twine tie.
New Holland 254, 2-basket tedder, 540 pto, 3-pt.
New Holland 350 grinder mixer 
(not used in a while).
Filson cattle squeeze chute, automatic headgate.
8’x8’ flatbed single axle trailer, 2” ball, 
14.5 tires, w/mounted tool boxes & 100 gal. 
fuel tank w/electric pump.
40’ semi-trailer, tandem axle, 10.00-20 Spokes, 
needs floor, make a good bridge.
5½’x10’ heavy duty tandem axle trailer. 14.5 tires, 
30” ramps, pin hitch.
14’x7’ plant trailer, 5-tier, single axle, 
15” tires, pin hitch.
16’ flat w/5’ dove x8’ equipment trailer, tandem 
axle, pintle hitch, 8.25-15 Spokes, air brakes.
8’x16’ steel flatbed trailer w/tie down loops, 
tandem axle, ball hitch, covered fenders, spoke 
wheels, dove tail.
8’x20’ flatbed trailer, tandem axle, all steel, 16” tires.
6’x12’ single axle trailer, 2” ball, w/let down 
tailgate ramp.
18’x6½’ gooseneck flat bed trailer, tandem axle, 
14.5 tires, w/ramp.
16’x 6½’ flatbed, tandem axle,. 14.5 tires, pin 
hitch, shop made.

EQUIPMENT
BBI litter spreader, 18’, 32” chain, dual spinners, 
540 pto, tandem axle walking beam, hi-flotation 
tires, pull type, shed kept.
Lewis Poultry Housekeeper DB2 cruster, 
540 pto, shed kept.
Soilmover 50P hyd. dirt pan, 5 yd., pin hitch.
Bush Hog 315 rotary cutter 15’, 540 pto, stump 
jumpers, pull type.
Hardee LR40160 long arm mower, 5’ deck, 
540 pto, joy stick control, 3-pt.
Kewanee 7’ road blade, 3-pt.
Bush Hog 6’ rotary cutter, 3-pt.
John Deere 5’ rotary cutter, 540 pto, 3-pt.
York 8’ yard rake, 3-pt.
6’ box blade, 3-pt.
6½’ grapple bucket, skid steer hook up.
5½’ root/rock bucket, skid steer hook up.
5½’ litter bucket, needs bottom, skid steer hook up.
5’ dirt bucket, skid steer hook up.
3-pt. hyd. wood splitter.
Bush Hog hole digger, 3-pt.
4x7 forklift platform
Gunie man lift, 4x4, propane gas, lift controls 

need repair, carburetor need cleaning.
Dayton 2-ton electric chain hoist.
Front mount boom .
Front mount tank bracket, fits NH 6030.
Carolina Greenhouse aluminum 
mower boom frame.
(5) Burley tobacco trailers to hang burley tobacco 
on, single axle, 14.5 tires.
(6) 5’x10’ tobacco trailers, DeCloet style.
Shop made tobacco baler w/scales, 3-pt., runs on 
tractor hydraulics, needs work
(2) Taylor tandem axle peanut trailers.
Winco 35KW pto generator on trailer, 540 pto.
Ditch Witch Mdl. 20 trencher, not run in a while.
16’ ice cream truck body (dry storage).
100 gal. square fuel tank, electric pump.
Steel post, 8’, 6” I-beam.
(7) sections scaffolding.
(5) 7’ aluminum walk boards.
’99 Honda 300 4-wheeler, manual shift.
100,000 sawed & split tobacco sticks.
14.5 tires, new, mounted on rims.

GPS
John Deere StarFire 6000 receiver SF2.
(2) John Deere StarFire 7000 receiver SF2.
John Deere Gen 5 display.
John Deere extended monitors.

AUCTIONEER’S NOTE
Rick & his son have decided to have a 

complete dispersal of their row crop-grain 
equipment. Be Here Sale Day for well 

maintained equipment – most has been 
shed kept & in good condition unless 

otherwise noted. Also several neighbors 
have added equipment as well.

For more info call 
Rick Hardy 336-366-0781 or 

Sterling Hardy 336-661-5690

Bid in person or online @bidebharris.com

Terms & Conditions: All purchases must be paid for sale day. All property sells as 
is where is with all faults, with absolutely no warranties implied or expressed in any 
way. All Serial Numbers, mileage & hrs. unverified. All info printed in brochure is 
believed to be correct but not guaranteed. The auction company reserves the right to 
offer property in separate sales, combinations thereof or as a whole. Announcements 
made day of sale take precedence over printed material.

Sales Tax Info – We are now required to charge 
NC Sales Tax at our sales. If we do not have a 
completed sales tax exempt on file, you will be 
charged NC Sales Tax.

6430 at the front of performance.
Dryer, wet tank, bins set up like this lets 

-U- hit the best markets.

 This MF 35 brought new to farm in 1964. JD 5415 – watcha goanna do now?

Been waiting for something to happen – 
make it happen it w/a 3155.

When the company asks for a 
short turn over, this cruster will 

help pay check be bigger.

 So been looking a litter spreader 
like new – here it is.

 I’ve been told it’s mighty hard to tell from 
a brand new one – Brandt 1060 HP.

Let the trucks sit on solid ground 
& this grain cart will almost float 

across the field.

If your ice tea has been spilling out 
of the cup on the side of the hill, this 

JD S660 Hilco changes that.
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1st farm on left. Watch for auction signs.

SALE SITE ADDRESS: 213 Judsville School Rd. – Dobson, NC

7230R – appears to 
have all the options 
that the factory can 
put on a tractor.
Look who is reading 
the data

JD 1790 has all the options to count every 
seed & help make them productive.

Handle the older teenager 
cows w/a Filson.

Want to change a good harvest to excellent, 
have a JD 625 header in the crop.

Flies are not half as bad if -U- run this 
spreader cold weather.

Harvesting bliss right here & there 
is going to be 2 of them.

Just in case there’s a speed bump 
that needs to be moved.

SALE HELD RAIN OR SHINE

E.B.Harris, 6:15am–9:59pm....office (252) 257-2140 

E.B.Harris...........................mobile (252) 430-9595 

Fate....................................mobile (252) 813-5852

Shane Harris.......................mobile (919) 497-7990 Visit ebharris.com for updates.

3200 NC Hwy. 58
Warrenton, NC 27589

“The Complete Auction Service”

NCAL 1468
NC#C 4264

VAL 146
SCAL 3895

Permanent Buyer’s Note: When you receive this 
brochure in the mail, your permanent # appears above 
your name. Bring this brochure with you to the sale 
& you never have to register. Check your name & 
address to make sure we have it correct. If there are any 
changes or if you are receiving more than one brochure, 
advise us of the changes that need to be made.

YOUR PERMANENT BUYER’S # IS HERE
FIRST CLASS MAIL

TIME SENSITIVE MATERIAL - DELIVER ON TIME!!
IN HOME 1-30 / 2-3

3200 NC Hwy. 58
Warrenton, NC 27589
NCAL 1468 
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RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

PRESORTED
FIRST-CLASS
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